
SENATE 5 SENATE 7 79TH HOUSE 80TH HOUSE 83RD HOUSE 89TH HOUSE 90TH HOUSE 100TH HOUSE CLERK OF COURT

PCT# PRECINCT NAME REG BALLOTS MILLER SENATE 5 LOYOLA, JR.NORTHAM SENATE 6 WAGNER SENATE 7 JOANNOU 79TH JAMES 80TH STOLLE 83TH ALEXANDER HOWELL, JR. 90TH LEWIS, JR. 100TH SCHAEFER, III.
VOTERS CAST YVONNE B.WRITE-IN TOTAL BEN RALPH D. WRITE-IN TOTAL FRANK W.WRITE-IN TOTAL JOHNNY S. WRITE-INTOTAL MATTHEW WRITE-INTOTAL CHRIS D. WRITE-INTOTAL KENNETH COOPERWRITE-INTOTAL ALGIE T. WRITE-INTOTAL LYNNWOOD WRITE-INTOTAL GEORGE WRITE-IN TOTAL

PROVISIONAL BALLOTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0101 GRANBY 3837 759 254 497 1 759 411 19 601 125 6 158 586 9 759

0102 OCEAN VIEW SCHOOL 4017 602 273 319 2 602 394 16 602 471 5 602

0103 NORTHSIDE 2128 498 265 229 1 498 274 24 498 366 7 498

0104 TITUSTOWN 990 119 10 107 0 119 7 1 10 100 0 109 79 0 119

0105 TUCKER HOUSE 609 145 13 126 0 145 124 0 145 99 0 145

0106 ZION GRACE 3290 775 339 433 1 775 215 16 367 246 12 408 558 10 775

0201 OLD DOMINION 1529 503 207 292 0 503 328 16 503 383 4 503

0203 GHENT SQUARE 1277 329 60 5 85 72 172 0 244 3 8 230 11 321 250 6 329

0204 IMMANUEL 1344 212 17 190 0 212 185 5 212 150 4 212

0205 LAFAYETTE 1286 173 129 11 173 132 8 173 141 6 173

0207 LAMBERT'S POINT 1308 215 25 182 1 215 180 3 215 168 2 215

0208 LARCHMONT LIBRARY 892 410 131 279 410 284 8 410 322 5 410

0209 LARCHMONT REC 1703 499 174 323 1 499 339 18 499 370 6 499

0210 MAURY 2336 543 143 390 4 543 401 23 543 379 12 543

0211 CHRYSLER MUSEUM 2558 711 193 514 0 711 476 13 711 507 11 711

0212 PARK PLACE 1972 301 9 281 0 301 272 301 248 0 301

0213 TAYLOR ELEM SCHOOL 2817 700 167 531 1 700 494 32 700 556 13 700

0214 STUART 2663 387 316 35 387 319 28 387 306 13 387

0215 SUBURBAN PARK 2185 613 271 339 0 613 358 21 613 421 14 613

0217 WESLEY 2413 288 124 163 1 288 191 8 288 222 4 288

0218 WILLARD 2036 443 198 18 294 50 98 0 149 306 22 443 343 9 443

0301 BALLENTINE 2616 275 254 7 275 244 4 275 217 4 275

0302 TANNER'S CREEK 1486 110 98 1 110 93 1 110 84 1 110

0303 BOWLING PARK 2961 359 329 4 359 321 2 359 249 2 359

0304 COLEMAN PLACE 1355 141 123 2 141 121 2 141 106 0 141

0305 LAFAYETTE-WINONA 1977 222 206 4 222 200 4 222 184 3 222

0306 LINDENWOOD 1634 151 145 3 151 133 2 151 104 2 151

0308 NORVIEW METHODIST 1839 216 183 13 216 179 9 216 164 8 216

0309 NORVIEW MID 2583 273 254 5 273 238 5 273 190 6 273

0310 ROSEMONT 3803 439 430 3 439 425 1 439 347 2 439

0311 SHERWOOD REC 2672 243 198 8 243 200 9 243 193 7 243

0312 SHERWOOD SCHOOL 1468 147 125 10 147 121 12 147 117 5 147

0313 UNION CHAPEL 1216 134 133 0 134 127 0 134 104 0 134

0402 BERKLEY 1941 269 248 0 269 255 0 269 186 0 269

0403 BRAMBLETON 1001 88 85 1 88 82 0 88 64 0 88

0404 CAMPOSTELLA 2272 233 227 1 233 184 1 233 149 0 233

0405 CHESTERFIELD 2109 285 276 1 285 250 3 285 205 1 285

0406 BARRON BLACK 1755 418 197 219 0 418 248 8 418 297 7 418

0408 EASTON 2580 248 185 18 248 180 20 248 190 8 248

0409 FAIRLAWN 1984 251 183 19 251 185 18 251 187 2 251

0411 HUNTON Y 914 40 38 0 40 35 0 40 23 0 40

0412 INGLESIDE 2165 382 357 6 382 333 7 382 296 3 382

0413 POPLAR HALLS 3121 394 362 4 394 342 4 394 318 3 394

0414 YOUNG PARK 2736 228 218 2 228 218 2 228 181 1 228

0415 UNITED WAY 2357 184 147 9 184 148 10 184 136 5 184

0501 BAYVIEW 3148 644 337 303 3 644 389 26 644 456 16 644

0503 EAST OCEAN VIEW 2978 516 192 324 0 516 344 20 516 402 6 516

0504 LARRYMORE 2364 581 280 292 1 581 372 13 581 440 6 581

0505 LITTLE CREEK 1719 228 178 5 228 167 3 228 178 3 228

0506 OCEAN VIEW CENTER 2708 573 275 293 2 573 351 19 573 455 5 573

0508 OCEANAIR 1793 210 85 121 0 210 143 11 210 162 5 210

0509 TARRALLTON 2745 556 158 118 0 278 223 18 278 388 19 556 412 10 556

0510 THIRD PRESB. 2797 738 425 306 1 738 526 25 738 557 11 738

0511 CROSSROADS 2742 478 268 206 1 478 262 28 478 355 11 478

0512 AZALEA GARDENS 1494 255 173 18 255 182 12 255 182 9 255

ABSENTEE PRECINCT 487 145 5 150 115 196 0 311 15 0 15 33 5 38 27 0 27 42 4 46 156 7 163 73 5 78 51 1 52 410 6 416

CITY TOTALS 118223 20221 5652 195 6401 5069 7843 21 13033 589 41 776 1077 70 1618 506 13 746 2658 130 3982 5821 191 7265 2551 94 3055 2149 134 3472 15225 298 20150

% OF RACE 17.10% 88.30% 38.89% 60.18% 75.90% 66.56% 67.83% 66.75% 80.12% 83.50% 61.90% 75.56%
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